Name
Dai'Shaun Nichols
Jevin Shaughnessy
Caleb Garrison
Josh Cordek
Brayden Quijano
Josh Griffith
Skyjah Wells
Marquis Trimble
Thomas Rubi

10 Marcus Hamel
11 Nathan Joslin
12 Luis Ramirez

13 Noah Robinson
15 Derek Wallace
18 Dillon Slattery
23 Andrew Cheng
31 Joey Barrett

32 Justice Green
50 Chae Haynes
52 Jacob Sullivan
55 Ryan Johnston
56 Reid Cook

63 Andy Zhang

64 Brad Grewe

66 Te'Jhan Potts-Woods
67 Anthony Valdez
68 Mikey Clow

72 Louis Hwang

74 Seth Donaldson
77 Hunter Bennett
99 Aaron Xu
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2018 Varsity Football

Height Weight

6'0" 175
6'0" 165
6'1" 215
5'10" 150
5'3" 116
511" 150
5'9" 165
5'9" 155
S' 7" 140
5'6" 140
5'6" 162
5'8" 150
6' 4" 218
S' 7" 160
5'9" 200
5'6" 165
5'11" 175
5'10" 150
6'6" 263
6'3" 205
5'9" 240
5'10" 180
6'2" 235
5'9" 212
6'3" 317
S' 7" 155
6'2" 210
6'2" 300
6'3" 255
6'1" 262
5'9" 208

Position
RB/SS
WR/CB

OL/DL/RB
K
WR/DB
WR/DB
DB/WR
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/CB
QB/DB
WR/DB
TE/DB
RB/DB
K/DL
MLB/RB
WR
DB/WR
OL/DL/TE

OL/LB
OL/DL
LB/OL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/LB
OL/NT
OL/DE
OL/DL
RB/LB

Year
9
12
11
10
9
10
11
9
9
11
11
10
12
11
11
10
11
9
9
11
11
9
12
11
12
9
12
12
12
9
12
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Head Coach
Bobby Miller

Assistants

Daniel Coen
Darrin Miller
Travis Pine

Mike McKay
Parker Griffith

Cheer Advisor
Becke Rogers

Cheerleaders
Michael Clow
Seth Donaldson
Hannah Downing
Rylee Dunn
Haley Elliott
Rachel Elliott
Louis Hwang
Paige Johnston
Kaylee Nino
Kaitlin Novotny
Hope Rady
Reyna Swain
Elise White

Principal
Jon Kellett

Athletic Director

Yogi Cargill

Headmaster
Gus Martin



